Stationary shelving set norm 20 with solid shelf
P/N: N20GS9006001400 | BGN 2/1-150 O
Time and date of the request:
11.02.2026, 02:36:42
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 323 kgCO₂e
Weight: 15 kg
Width: 900 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1400 mm
GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.
Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality 0.04'' (1.0 mm) stainless steel with robust, fixed
handles at the top. Container as per Gastronorm EN 631 und DIN 66075.